Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Lawton Chiles 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

June 24, 1997

Ms. Theresa Ramsay

DTR Cleaners, Inc.

10609 Northwest 49 Court
Coral Springs, Florida 33076

Re: One Hour Martinizing
Facility No.: 0112372

Dear Ms. Ramsay:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on April 16, 1997.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will
be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility 'is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, F1 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit
Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw

cc: Mr. John Coppola, Broward County
“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.



BEST AVAILABLE COPY

(0 o112 ﬁ;’ DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
(/\/) Ol 27872 ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NaME:_ OvE_ Howr MAQTJN\Z(N(; DATE: ;C‘[“l«,[c;-z

FACILITY LOCATION: H4 | HOLL\'LWOOQﬁLvo. Hoz.gywooo ., 3B302(

Annual Reporting Period: LT 30 1976 1O T 3¢ 1577

Based on cach term or condition of the Tide V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrauve Code (F.A.C.), during the pen'é'd coverzd by this statement %S DNO

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the gencral permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliancs: from to

Acuon(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the gencral permit that has not besn in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated abave:

Exact period of non-compliancs: from : to

Acion(s) taken to achieve complianca:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, [ hereby certify, based on information and belief formed afler reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification cre true, cccurcte and complete. Further, my cnnual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, besed

A 'upon rolling averzges of purchese receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to cry facilities or 1,800 gallors per
Year for transfer or combinction fecilities.

Ny ) )
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: /7753/@2&»9 ﬁ ot Say Q%/-&Zze Vis L et 2y /Z/é/;/f’j
Name (Please Print) N Signarure e '/7 /Date”
N
L

RECEIVED

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to mest your annual compliance certification requirements, It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form 2
¢ ' NOV 1 < 1997
Page of

. Bureau of Air Monitoring
- & Mobile Sources




PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANEKRS
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL cgl COMPLAINTZISCOVERY a

RE-INSPECTION Q

AIRS ID#: .
FACILITY NAME: _ONE HOOR MARTINIIZING

FACILITY LOCATION: HH| HOLLwemD BLUD. HOLLYWOOD FL. 3202 |

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: THELESA JQL\MSAH/ PHONE: _(954) 253-65853

CONTACT NAME: — PHONE:

DATE: \0{130/9‘7 TIME IN: 3.0 TIME OUT: 325

[PART I: NOTIFICATION

(check appropriate box)

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup g
2. Faciliry failed to notifv DARM to use general permit a
[PART : CLASSIFICATION o N

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: a Ne .';c:-mon form
(check appropriate box) Q Dr: p store/out of business/petroleum
Al .

1. Existing small arca source a 2. New small area source a

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr

transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 galiAT

both types, x < 140 galyr both types, X < 140 galiyr

(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large arca source 0 4. New large area source .

dry-to-drv only, 140 < x <2.100 galvr drv-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/vr

transfcr only, 200 <x < 1,800 galiyr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 galvr

both rypes, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both rypes, 140 < x < 1,800 galiT

(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or afier 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct faciliny classification Eﬁ‘ anN OCan not determine

If no, pleasc check the appropriate classificauon:
a facility qualified for a gencral permit as number above
o facility exceeds above limits and is not eligiblc for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

facility was _|! gallons.

lof5 Revised 8/11/97



[PART LIl: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

L.
2.

w)

W

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropnate boxes)

Storing perchlorocthylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers?
Examining the containers for leakage?
Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?

. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal?

'"Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?

@Y aON ONA
&Y ON ON/A
&¢ aN

@Y ON ON/A

Oy aN @A

S— mw— — —

[P

ART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

1

In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

~ (complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be cquipped with cither a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complcte A and B below). Carbon adsorber must huve been

installed prior-to September 22, 1993

; If classification 4 has heen checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

{complcte A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropnate boxcs)

. Equipped all machines with the appropriate veit controls?
. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system?

. Equipped the condenser with a divertier valve so airflow will be dirccted away from the
condenser upon opening the door?

. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated
condenser on a weckly/bi-weckly basis?

. Repaired or adjustcd the cquipment within 24 hours if thé exhaust temperature of the
condenscr exceeded 45°F?

. Conducted all temperaturec monitoring afier an appropriate cooldown peried and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

wy ON

@$ ON aN/A
=¢ ON ONA
@< an

®Y ON ON/A

®<¢ oN

2
(o]
p=
\v]

Revised 8/11/97



Q2272

B. Has the rcsp_onsibfc official of an existing large or new large area source also: ‘
1. Measured and recorded the cxhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located :
on drv-to-dry, reclaimer, and drver machines on a weckly basis? EK’ ON 2
it
2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser :
inlet and outlet weekly? : oy oN &fva
. . lj
Is the tcmperature differential equal 1o or greater than 20° F? ay ON &fa G
3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust strecam weekly
at the end of the final drving cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber, i
if machines arc equipped with a carbon adsorber? Qy aN @K/a '
Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? Qy ON @R/ .
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring H
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstrcam of any bend, contraction, !
or expansion. is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstrecam from no other inlet? Qy ON &N/ ’i
3. Equippcd transfer machines (dryers. reclaimers, and washers) with individual (
condenser coils? Oy ON @&C/a 4
6. Routed airflow 1o the carbon adsorber (if used) at all tiics? Ay ON Eaﬁ/;\
| PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS | |
Has the responsible official: 5
(check appropriate boxes) t
)
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchascd? ¢ ON
2. Mainuined rolling monthly averages of pere consumption? @Y ON
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hirs? or; ®¢ ON ON/A i
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days 13'
and parts instalied w/in 5 davs of receipt? @Y ON Ona
¥
4. Mainuained calibration data? (for apphicable direct reading insiruments) Qy ON @ﬁ/A i
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ay ON WA g
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? oY 0N a
7. Mainwined deviation reporis? - - &Y aN anva i
Problem corrected? @y ON aON/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay an =f/a ,q

— —

30f5 Revised 8/11/:°



[PART VI. LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

inspection? . % ON
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? ®Y ON
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?
Hose connections, fittings, -
couplings, and valves Y ON ON/A ‘Muck cookers oY QN ON/A
Door gaskets and seating Y ON ON/A Stills @¢ ON ON/A
Filter gaskets and seating @Y ON ONJA Exhaust dampers =Y ON ONA
Pumps gy ON ON/A Diverter valves oY QN ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers E? aN On/A ~ Canridge filter housings &‘f aN ON/A
Water scparators ™Y ON ON/A
4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) g
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets) .a
Odor (noticeable perc odor) cg
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes) Q
Halogen leak detector _ ‘a
“ If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: @A

a, Capable of detecting perc vapor concentravons in a range of 0-500 ppm?  OY ON

" b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID only)? Qy ON

¢. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs.of wear on a weekly basis? Ay aN

. d. Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use? ' ay ON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? ay aN

ART PENIUET‘CA /0/30/?7

Inspector’s Name (Please Print) Date of Inspection
%‘%ﬁf‘ ocr (%8
Inspector’s Signature Approximate Date of Next Inspection

40f5 Revised 8/11/97
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Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notiﬁcat&rﬁ C E I V E D

Facility Name and Location APR i 6 1997

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):Bureau of Air Monitoring

& Mobile Sources
/_\
7R Leonel Lve

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

CONWE o A0 2/

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:

Lo o9 FeLs5g
4. Facility Location: S5t/ /%//y et Sz &

Street Address: 7

City: o phrevierct County: LR 272  ZipCode: 3302 /

Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:

%, /q/e?ms y ,«Qew .{é;@eg-/—me &

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: SOLOF A/ é‘?ﬂ/ 7

Organization/Firm: D772 COL ErRA =728 ZA
Street Address: Aoy G NW 4G 7H <7
City: cpRree SPHR/we Lonth Zip Code: 307,

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone:  ( 75}¢) y‘ﬁg - 55 R Fax: (

-
[l

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

. A
9. Name and Title of/ﬁ/xlity Contact(?/examp]e, p]antyager):7

10. Facility Contagf Address:
Street Adgdress:
City: unty:
11. Falility Contact Telephone Number: / ‘
elephone:  ( ) - Fax: ( ) -

A

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96 ’




Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date
# €ne 7CeHy Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control
yfo Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID |Purchased [Installed ID |Purchased |Installed ID |Purchased |Installed
Example #1 03-OCT-93 [2-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-9/ #3  02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dry Unit Dry 7. Pry’
(1) w/ ref. condenser 4 () |/2 becss | f3 veev3

| m—

(2) w/ carbon adsorber

(3) w/ no controls

[Washer Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser

(5) w/ carbon adsorber

(6) w/ no controls

[Dryer Unit

(7) w/ ref. condenser

(8) w/ carbon adsorber

(9) w/ no controls

|Rec]aimer Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser

(11) w/carbon adsorber

(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | |

@«) No control devices are required to be installed | / |

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?

=) | gallons

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | | months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | ] New store: | Did not keep records: | |

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part I1?
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

New small area source '// }

nowd Existing small area source
frgta Existing large area source New large area source [ |

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)
Effective: 6-25-96

Page 14 of 16



"

4% What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
"~ (Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber L | Refrigerated condenser | ]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser ]

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
- exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment

during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt
No such units on-site [ |

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(ba) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument calibration

SEL [\[\[\

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

[ | I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

rd

No air permits currently exist for the operatlon of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed afier reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, | agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part 1] of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

%%4/ W/ T2/ >

Signature Date ©

/eﬂ cS# /{ ammSa

u

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96




BEST AVAILABLE COPY

N SR, 1.0 LU LAUIY DUIVIIVIAINY RO UIKT
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL [ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [} RE-INSPECTION [
TIME IN:___ 3CO TIME OUT:_3125 AIRSIDR___ O([2372
Tyee OF FaCiLITY:_HeEee Dry CLEANER g
FACILITY NAME.__(ONE. HOUR MAET(NAVZ (N(> DATE_LO[B0(G7

FACILITY LOCATION: Hp\ | Hou.yu;aoo BLiD. HOL(A'/(UOOD FL 3302/

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: [HECESH RAMSIAY PHONE NUMBER: [75‘//)?6’3-5?5’3

[a/ Based on the resuits of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is Tound 1o be in
comgliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted: .
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
COMMENTS:
The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submined to the inspector. YES@/ NOD
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: o (9%
(Approximate)
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: (Q‘(‘ PcNMEE (A
(Please Print)
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: @ , / PHONE NUMBER: [?54/5/3—/42 v
Page of . Revised 10/96




\y :
\Q) DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT

ANNU AL COMPLIANCE CERTIF ICATION FORM
RSNt oo
T AIRSID 0112372 ) z
. DTRINC | =
\ THERESA RAMSEY z
! 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD o
| HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 { o]
‘ l c
. . —— %
Do NOT Remove Label
Annual Reporting Period: WMZ 3 19 97 TO

62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement.
If NO, complete the following:

YES

Exact period of non-compliance: from

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

to

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule

UNo

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above

Ghil & 0 YW

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:
Exact period of non-compliance: from

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

to

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements made in this
notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon purchase receipts,
does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per year for transfer or combination facilities.
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: 74 £.4 .67 /

ANSay
Name (Please Print)

Sy A%W&my o;éﬂ{e/f?

Signature
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
11/06/97




|

P TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL (X COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [[] RE-INSPECTION (7]

TIMEIN__JO1OO  ex, wa - TiMEOUT__// . X M ARSIDE: a//2 < 72
TYPE OF FACILITY: D e Chosn — Paxc. ’ |
FACILITY NAME: /)MJ f,(ow M A 24 o DATE: OffZ ?—Z? f
FACILITY LOCATION: Y6 4/ ﬂo//y wm‘g/ Rl..]., J -

/z/o//7wn(é/ . /L/ Syr@2/

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: PHOME NUMBER:

[Z Based on the results of the compiiancs requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is round o0 be in
comepliance with DEP Rule 62-215.500, Fiorida Administrative Code (F.A.C.). '
Sased on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance

discrzpancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM \ FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

& 1Y -
' Y Y
RN/ A - o ¢ % / L*
X fKy ] J A CoO A Cp . 2, o 0 (<\
f— 14 % /f‘,s. A
2y O <
. B 9,
%
COMMENTS:
The Anntal Compliance Cermification form has be2a properly cerified and submiasd o the inspecior. YES@ NOD

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: ' /‘QQ—/ /777

(¥pproximarce)

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: ﬂ( T/fﬂ///// 0%/?/_(

(Ptease Print)
INSPECTOR'S SICNATURE: 4’4 /T PHONE NUMBER’;[?& 7/ f/? ~/r2
7 g L Ve
Page Z» of 2/ ) Revised 10/96

B\




Arsm#: 91/ 2D7Z | = ' Revised 09/15/97

%&) DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNU AL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: 0@ Aau/\ M w24 nq ‘ DATE:
FACILITY LOCATION: 74 7/ fo // y wesd Bl o¢
0//7 Wfoﬂl/l F/~ ZZ&Z/

Annual Reporting Period: /éc7</ 1977 1o /Qq | 15 7F

/

Based on each term or condition of the Title V"general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), duﬁng the period covered by this statement. JBYES UNo

If NO, complete the following: lp

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting @)d stated above:

% 7

Exact pertod of non-compliance: from to @,,Oof“_? £ 4

—~ 5 &
| | , %2, o <

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: D,
%

Q, O..

Method used to demonstrate compliance: % 20

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from- to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, [ hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dryv-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per vear for transfer or
combination facilities.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: ,%[ff & s 4 WQM.S;H/ (—%M@ g

Name (Please Print) Signature ' ate

\J

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. [t is at the
discreuon of the responsible official to use this form.

Page Z of Z




LN ULUNUL A Y LEINE DRKY CLEANERDS

TITLE V CENERAL PERMIT

COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL
RE-INSPECTION

COMPLA rNT/Dlscovr-:Rvp a

‘c

7/
ars m#: I[1 LS 72  pare. &5/22/94?T1ME1N S0 o ﬂwg‘gm% 2o

/‘/é;,&é ‘% 0 ¢
FACILITY NAME: _ Lo 7%/114 e 24 e <D %, ‘7/, %

.

FACILITY LOCATION:

5y A, //y wood B c/

0
QO
*o«\

/‘;

Loy chz—v/ F/ 2302 )

s
%01

.
V
%

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : 777$KbJﬁ %/7/‘45/77 peiONE: ( 75 ‘/) 773 —~ J\f_(f

CONTACT NAME:

PHONE:

[PART [: NOTIFICATION

(check appropriate box)
. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior 0 startup

2. Facihiy failed to notify DARM t0 use general permit

[PART 1I: CLASSIFICATION

Facility indicated on notification form thatitis:

(check appropriate box)

AL
I. Existing small area source
drv-to-dry only, x < 140 zalivr
ransfer only, x < 200 gal/vr
both types. x < 40 galivr
(consaructed before 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source 3
dry-to-dry only, {40 <x < 2,100 gal/ve
cansfer only, 200 < x < 1,300 gal/-.r
both types. 140 < x < 1.300 gal/vr
{consructed before 12/9/91)

3. Tnis s a correct facility ciassification ‘ZI/Y

[ no. please check the appropriate classification:

facility was 44 £ galloas.

3 2. New small area source 2
drv-to-drv only, x < 140 gal/vr
ransfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both tvpes, x <
(constructed on or after [2/9/91)

{40 gal/yr

4. New large area source "U"
dry-io-dry only. 140 <x <2100 gal/vr
ransfer only, 200 < x < I,SOO gal/yr

both rypes, 140 < x < 1,300 gal/vr
{constructed on or after 12/9/91)

a faciiicy qualified for a general permit as number above
a tacitity exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permut

B. The total quantity of perchloroethviene (perc) purchased within the preceding |2 months by this dry cleaning

7 No notification form '
2 Drop storefout of business/petroleum

JCan not determine

lofs

Revised 9/15/97

BEST AVAILABLE COPY



[ PART 11l: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS ‘

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes) '

|. Storing nerchloroethylene in tightlv sealed and impervious containers? Yy an an/a
2. Examining the containers for leakage? Oy ON Ownva
5. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unioading? é’({ N
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at
feast 24 hours prior o disposal? _ t an awA
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure {or carbon adsorber |
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? Qv an &va l
‘ i

| PART [V: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS | i]

In Part [J-A:

{f classification | has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

Uf classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a relrigerated condenser
(complete A beiow).

[f classification 3 has been checked. the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must ave been installed

prior to Seprember 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below).

A. Has the respoasible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1 Equipped all machines with the approsriate venr conmrois? . v awn
2. Equipped drv-io-dry machines with 2 closed-loop vapor veating system? af% ON ON/A

5. Equipped the condenser with a diverizr valve so airflow will be directed awav from the
condenser upon opening the door? : (% N ON/A

4. Measured and recorded the temperacture of the outlet exiiaust stream of 2 refrigerated ,
condenser on a weeklv/pi-weekly basis? bY N

3. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser axceeded 43° F? &y On N/

6. Conducted all temnperature moattoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had besn completely charged? é/Y N
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B. Has the respoansibie official of an existing large or new large area source also:
|. Measured and recorded the =xhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? Hy an
2. Measured and recorded the washer 2xhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly? avy aN al/a
{s the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? av an afva
3. Measured and recorded the oerc concentration in the exhaust swream weekly.
at the end of the final drying cvcle while the machine is venting 0 the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? ay aN #/a
[s the perc concentration equal (o or fess than (00 ppm? Yy N B@N/A 1
|
i
4. Assuced that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concengranons s at least 8 duct diameters downsiream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream {rom any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downswream from no other inlet? Qy anN &nia
5. Equipped transfer machines (drvers, ceclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils? Qv aN ana
6. Routed atrflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all tumes? Oy aN @wva
_
” PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS ‘J
Has the responsibie official: '
(check appropriate boxes)
{. Maintained rec2tpts {or perc purchased” & an
2. Maincained roliing monthiv towal of perc consumption? vy an
5. Maintained leak detection inspection and repaic repocts for the following:
a. documentation ot leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or: @y ON ON/A
b. documentation of parts ordered o repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 davs
and parts installed wi/in 3 days of receipt? ' Ay an Ow/a
4. Maintained calibration data? (for apolicadle direc: reading instruments) Qy ON @A
5. Maintained 2xhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? Ay ON #@N/a
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? Ay AN ;
7. Maintined deviation reporis? Efy ON aANA
Problem corrected? gy aN ON/A
3. Mainained compliance plan, if applicable? Oy AN E(N/.—\

(o)
(@)

~
w
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[[PART V1: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

[N

)

Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

inspection?

. Has the facility mainained a teak log?

Hose connections, fittings,

couplings, and valves Q‘{ 3N
Door gaskets and seating - Qv an
Filter gaskécs and seating gy an
Pumps Sy an
Solvent tanks and containers é(Y anN
Water se.parators 9y an

. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

aN/A

aON/A

anN/A

ON/A

aN/A

ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible offictal?

Gy On

&v ON
Muck cookers Hyv aN awa
Stills © by av awa
Exhaust dampers Qv ON ON/A
Diverter valves Qv ON ON/A

Carmridge filter housings £y ON IN/A

Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) ©
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets) al
Odor (noticeable perc odor) _ b .
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/P{D/calorimerric tubes) a ;V//f
Halogen leak detcctér | ////f'
[{ using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: Hnia
a. Capubie ot detecting perc vapor concenrations in a range of 0-300 pom? ay aN
b. Caliorated against a siandard gas prior to and alier zacn use

o]

w

(PID/F(D onlyy? ay AN
Inspected for ieaks and obvious signs of. wear on a weekly basis? Yy N
Keptin a cfean and secure area whea not in use? Yy 3N
Vzrified for accuracy bv use of duplicate samples (calorimeric only)”? dy 4N

OCTAVAY 0P

Inspector’'s Name (Please Print)

7 4

Aﬁs/p cipf '€ Stgnarture

=
(@]

-
w

os/s ) /ff

Date of {nspection

ey IFFT

.'-\pproximatc{ Date of Next Inspection
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o
PER OROETHYLENE DRY CL Y ERS .
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT ~ LD 84 905202
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL @MPLAINT/DISCOVERY a

-INSPE otE \t\! t

Y '
AIRS ID#: (3] [3333 _ DATE: @Z[h ‘ﬁﬂ g\‘»@ \an\gm o aéO?m TIME OUT: Q'OOEID

N\o\’\\t
raciry NAME: - One Hpug M Agrees

FACILITY LocaTioN: 404 /‘“&(Qndd B[]\LOL
WlOond, L2802
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : PHONE: (95 ‘}) q943-5953

CONTACT NAME: PHONE:

|PART I: NOTIFICATION |
(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to usc general permit a
[PART I: CLASSIFICATION |

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: 0 No notification forin
(check appropriate box) 0 Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A.

1. Existing small area source a 2. New small area source a

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr

transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr

both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr

(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source a 4. New large arca source

dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr

transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr

(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

S. This is a correct facility classification E‘Y/ aN QCan not determine

If no, please check the appropriate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

facility was /50 b(gallons.

lof 3 Revised 9/15/97



|PART IIl: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers?
2. Examining the containers for leakage?

3.
4

Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?

. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at

least 24 hours prior to disposal?

Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?

@¢ ON ON/A

@Y ON ON/A
&Y N

@Y ON ON/A

ay OUN ONA

|PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

1.

2.

In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been

installed prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls?

Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system?

. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the

condenser upon opening the door?

Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis?

. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the

condenser exceeded 45°F?

Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

20f5

a( aN
ﬁr( aN ONA

@AN aN/A
Wiy

gy ON @A
g
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6.

B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located m/
aN

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis?

Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser

inlet and outlet weekly? ay
Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? ay
Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? ay
Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? ay
. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? ‘ ay
. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils? ay
Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? ay

UN
UN

UN

UN

UN

UuN.

UN

[PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? D’(DN
2. Mainmined rolling monthly total of perc consumption? v EP/DN
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following: -
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; R ON
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days ,
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? @7 ON
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments) . ay ON
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ay 0N
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? WY/ UN
7. Maintained deviation reports? ‘ G{ 0N
Problem corrected? D’Y/DN

ON/A

UN/A

S

A

UN/A

30of5 Revised 9/15/97
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[PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS 1
1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair
inspection? E( UaN
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? oy aN
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?
Hose connections, fittings / )
couplings, and valves 0N ON/A Muck cookers @Y ON ON/A
Door gaskets and seating B‘{DN ON/A Stills E’/ aN ON/A
Filter gaskets and seating D‘{ aON ON/A Exhaust dampers E{DN aN/A
Pumps ON ON/A Diverter valves Q{DN ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers IBJ/DN ON/A Cartridge filter housings lﬁ’/DN ON/A
Water separators ' ON ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?

Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) [B/
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets) 0
Odor (noticeable perc odor) 7
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes) a
Halogen leak detector ' ' a

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: M

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? 1Y ON

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each usc

(PID/FID only)? ay ON
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? ay N
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? : Qy ON |
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? ay ON

QZQQM £ Susky Gl 14

Inspector’s Name (Pldase Print) ’ Dat(el)f In'spection

‘QM"M _ JJe Joo
Inspector’s S?/ature Appr 1ma;€ Date of Next Inspection
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BEST AVAILABLE COPY Q(f‘/ » Kevised 09/15/97

NER AIR QUALITY GENE PERMIT >
AL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATIP(S’N-I‘?ORM FLD 7817830

FACILITY NAME: __ O7e Houw  Toxki nm,,n- DATE: t’#[g [33
FACILITY LOCATION: 4641 #v&wumo(. Fl_ 3304

MM F3081

Annual Reporting Period: %‘djﬁ 19.9% 1O /’ﬂoy_ - 19 27
Based on each term or condition of the Title V' general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. ﬁYES UNo

DRY C

[f NO, complete the following:

.#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting peniod stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Acton(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Acuon(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

A5 the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements

made in this notification are true. accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based

upon purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or {,.800 gallons per year for transfer or
combination facilities.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: je/?eSﬁ %‘L//&SQQ (J%fw&%@ é/%?

Name (Please Print) d Signature / Ddfe

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. [t is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

Page I of ! )



YERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
BEST AVAILABLE COPY TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
. COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL o COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY O
RE-INSPECTION Q

AIRS ID#: N (LAT D  DATE: Q{Q|l§|g@ TIME IN: ) 0.3 TIMEOUT:ﬁgHﬁ’ m

FACILITY NAME: _()yne e mm‘nmb(m O
[
FACILITY LoCcATION: $¢ 4\ HU@,%;UQ B\%J %4_ \:\Z

%)

2]

6/\"
’51:

320
. -
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : j Lﬂggn Roume. m: pHONE: ( 95 ¢
w ’3
>
CONTACT NAME: Conlp Rennn PHONE: Peoura ®

'
fw,;q

o’

[PART I: NOTIFICATION _ |

(check appropriate box)

a

1. New facility notificd DARM 30 days prior to startup
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to usc gencral permit : a

— ————— — p—

—

|PART I1: CLASSIFICATION

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: 0O No notificaticn form
(check appropriate box) o . = (O Drop storc/out of business/petrolcum
A.
1. Existing small arca source 0O 2. Ncw small area sourcc /
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfcr only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr ‘both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large arca source a 4. New large area source &
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

S. This is a correct facility classification D{ Cu OCan not detcrmme 0 (Qusecj
Uossiticadion wos c\«_maoYLA €rum 1D Lo,\,o‘y_ e Simen
If no, please check the appropriate classification:
Q facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility excecds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

01\ fgw?bcwrmd'

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility was' _.gallons.

40-1po

S ey S ——————
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{PART OI: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS ]

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)
1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? ?N Qw/a
2. Examining the containers for leakage? [B(DN aN/A
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? aN
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at R ' P
least 24 hours prior to disposal? Oy ON m
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber -
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? ay ON G@

[PART Iv: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS ﬂ
In Part I1-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complcte A below).

v If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with cither a refrigerated
condenscr or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been
installed prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below),

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? ®Y aN
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? [B’/CIN anN/a
3. Equipped the condenscr with a diverter valve so airflow will be dirccted away from the .
condenscr upon opcning the door? MN anN/a
4. Mecasured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated Dr/
condenser on a weekly/bj-weekly basis? UN
Ny repartsS
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the cxhaust temperature of the ye.
condenscr exceeded 45°F? ay aN @Wa
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after Z{
anN

verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

20f5 _ Revised 9/15/97
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6.

T — ——

. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis?

Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly?

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F?

. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly

at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber?

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm?
Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diamcters downstream of any bend, contraction,

or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstrecam from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstrcam from no other inlct?

Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condcnser coils?

Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if uscd) at all times?

ay ON

Qy ON ON/A
Oy ON ONA

ay ON ana
ay ON OwA

ay ON OnN/A

ay AN ON/A

ay ON ON/A

| PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

S

NN W

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

L.
2,
3.

Maintainced receipts for perc purchased?

Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption?

Maintained lcak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or;

b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt?

. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments)
. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?

. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan?

Maintained deviation reports?
Problem corrected?

Maintained compliance plan, if applicabie?

Jof3

@¢ aN

anN
Ne leaks pest

oy
ay N ava
ay QN /A
@y ON ON7A

ON ON/A
Y 0N

Oy ON 2/?
ay 1A

ON UN/A
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[PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS 1

L. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

inspection? E!’( ON
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? [B’Y/ aN
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?
Hose connections, fittings,
couplings, and valves 8¢ N ava Muck cookers DP{/C]N aN/a
Door gaskets and seating ¢ ON ON/A Stills - W/DN aN/a
Filter gaskets and seating l‘E{Y ON ON/A Exhaust dampers [Z{C]N ON/A
Pumps @4 aON QWA Diverter valves Y ON ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers JY aN ON/A Cartridge filter housings QY ON
Water separators AN ON/A
4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condenscd solvent on extcrior surfaces)
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)

Use of direct-rcading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubces)

-0~
a

Qdor (noticeable perc odor) D/
a
a

Halogen lcak detector

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: anN/A

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm?  0Y UN

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after cach usc

(PID/FID only)? Qy ON

c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weckly basis? Qy ON

d. Kcpt in a clean and securc arca when not in usc? ay ON

e. Verified for accuracy by usc of duplicate samplics (calorimetric only)? aQy anN JI

Clgareln £. Susty o 15 oo
Inspector’s Narhe (Pleasc Print) Dalc of Inspection
%u&ﬁ/ﬂ /M/ Op //5- _}o \
Inspector’s Signature Approximate Date of Next Inspection
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AIRS ID#: _m l&}q’} BEST AVA”_ABLE COPY N Rcvncuu.ml 0/\‘1:1‘ ;..,1
o ' {DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT

ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: Qm Powr  TDarti AT DATE=ﬁ4_’\5:/dh_
FACILITY LOCATION: 404 \ [‘MQ(@(J ook Q L«d.
MQI%{(UIOO(&’, EL 2202l

Annual Reporting Period: &w 19099 TO (DI,UT\Q _ 2043)

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule

62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. M Uno

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from ‘ to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

'Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed afier reasonable inquiry, that the statements made
in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon

purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1, gallons per year for transfer or
combination facilities.
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: ;,} ¥ ‘/o (ﬁ? v IS WMLW. é 2)/ Zovs
: Name (Please Print) =V Sigt{atur'e Date
I Liess, of Tes 7 , 2c mathing M

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form. ’ :
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Do NOT Remove Label
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6. Signaturg: (Addressee or Agent)
X é—b&; ,{044_' g’,h *

PS Form 3811, December894 Domestic Return Receipt |

& SENDER: . )

T mComplete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. | also wish to receive the

@ mComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an

@  =Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this | gxtra fee):

®  card o you. : &

% s Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. O Addressee's Address g

permit.

; s Write "Raturn Raceipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. [J Restricted Delivery 3

£ ®The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date -

5 delivered. Consult postmaster for fee. -%

B 3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number é

;‘{ AIRS iD’0112’3'7'2_j"‘~37:’ Z— 55? 3 /& g & O €

2 ]l?}’lI‘R INC . * [4b. Service Type 1 2

] ERESA RAMSEY : i ' ifi

o - Register . Certified &

o 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD g h g Tj | E‘ Certif -

@ HOLLYWOOD'FL 33021 xpress Mat Insured -3

& o O Retum Receipt for Merchandise [ COD 3

9 ) 7. Date of Dglivery "3

z vl /7 ' e
5. Received By: (Print Name) 8. Addressee s Address (Only if requested ¥

I and fee is paid) 8

[+ -

T

3

[~]

>

K]

Z 333 L13 320

US Postal Service
Recelpt for Certified Mail

) AIRS ID 0112372

DTR INC
THERESA RAMSEY
{4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD
-7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33021

Postage $

Certified Fee

Spedial Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Retum Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees | $
Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995




) THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING \/

b - 304001

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.
RECEIVED

MAIL ROOM

FEB 27 98

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 550.00

Do NOT Remove Label

( AIRSID 0112372 )
DTR INC |
|

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
Org.: 37550101000 FO: B1

Fund: 20-2-035001

Obj.: 002273

| THERESA RAMSEY
4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD
HOLLYWOOD FL 33021

) o J




! U.S. Postal Servicewm
CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

7795

o+
= FFEICI
= Postage | $ h Q}'
s
(] Certified Fee ré /b
[ | Postmark
= Retumn Reclept Fee Hel
(Endorsement Required) . %
| g Restricted Dellvery Fee %
n (Endorsement Required) . o
‘ o ' AIRS'ID# 112372
‘ m TotalPo  THERESA RAMSAY
O rserr— ONE HOUR MARTINIZING —
E 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD
10 T atroet A 33001 T
Q o Po‘ g HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021
| City, Stah
L_

COMPLETE THIS SECTIOIAI ON Di::LI![ERY
B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete

" || A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X/ E: O Agent
B Print your name and address on the reverse )M%—/ M’ (m| Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by ( Printed Néj / ?D@very

'SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

AIRSID# 1123727
THERESA RAMSAY

ONE HOUR MARTINIZING

4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

3. S¢rvice Type
2707
HQLLYWOOD, FL 33021 rified Mail I Express Mail
Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
Insured Mail [0 C.O.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number

(Transfd 7003 0500 0004 DL4Y 7795 |

PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt ' 102595-02-M-1540




First-Class Mail

Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE '
Permit No. G-10

® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZiP+4 in this box ®

DARMIMO’BJ_LE SOURCE CONTROL PROGRAM
DEPT. OF ERVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

MAIL'STABBN 5510 !
2600:BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400
0 o <
= o) == 3
Eg = 4= T
in & =
=) 7
™

Ill“lllll-lIl”!ll_~lllll’llllllll!lll“llll“lllllIlll’llll“lli[




U.S. Postal Servicem -
"CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

".(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Prowded)

55112372

soniTe ~ THERESA RAMSAY
sz ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
orPOBox! 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD
""""""" HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

r\.
LN
LN
0
“For delivery:informal visit our: wébsnte at
[um }
wm|  QOFF]
N
LN
Postage | $

m ~
o Certified Foe \
= \
(o= ) Return Reclept Fee :

(Endorsement Required)
= Restricted Delivery Fee
- (Endorsement Required)
m
m

Total Postana % Faac

m
[um }
am ]
r\.

City, State, .

|

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY :

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature _
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X M ﬂ , . O Agent

B Print your name and address on the reverse ’ @ % J Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. } . ;

W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, B. Receivedby (Printedflame) C',Bﬁkf Delivery
or on the front if space permits. . . V4

: - - D. Is delivery address different from item 17 [0 [Yes'
1. Article Addressed to:

If YES, enter delivery address below: O Mo

ID# 112372

_

THERESA RAMSAY

ONE HOUR MARTINIZING o

4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 3. Service Type

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 Certified Mall T Express Mall

Registered O Retumn Recelpt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail [ C.OD.
‘ | 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Feq) Oves

2. Article Number ?DDB EEE\D DDD3 5kL50 555? \

(Transfer from service label)
PS Form 3_8,1‘1 ,August2001 , Domestic Retum Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 '

'




Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVIGE First-Class Mail
) Permit No. G-10

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box *

\
C

=

o ®

g

DARMMOBILE SOURCE CONTROL PROGRAM o
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION :Z

MAIL STATION 5510 @

2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD @®

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400 ¢

p]

g34

ULIOTIUOW diy 4
1002 6
Aiantidid

)
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' U.S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
W [
© [

Postage | $ EQ
Certified Fee T

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

. aran | &

_ AIRS ID#0112372
Sen. ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
..... THERESA RAMSAY -
St 4641 HOLLYWOODBLVD
- HOLLYWOOD FL

33021 :

Finstructions’ §

[_._ 2001 0320 0001 7976 4139

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPL'ETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY I

m Complete items 1, 2',Tland 3. Also complete A. Signature

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X - 5 /_Z . O Agent N
® Print your name and address on the reverse < W [ Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. B. Recei ; é( :
. . Received by ( Printe . Dat D .
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, Y (Pr ame) C. Date 7 ﬁvery
or on the front if space permits. 7 /
- D. Is delivery address different from item 12 Yes
1. :
Article Addressed to If YES, enter delivery address below: gNO

AIRS ID#0112372 .
. ONE HOUR MARTINIZING |

THERESA RAMSAY -
4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

HOLLYWOOD FL ! 3. Servjce Type
33021 E{enified Mail [ Express Mail
) , O Registered I Return Receipt for Merchandise ||
: O Insured Mail [0 C.O.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes
2. Article Number _— . o . i
(Transfer from service label) ' 7? UD L ;p .'3_ ?[]_-ED 0 1' : '?‘I ? E— : q— ]iafq il.io-b
i PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102505-02-M-1035




UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS -
Permit No. G-10
* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this-box
o
£ ik
- (@ il
ft O
0 o p
UR. OF AIZ MONITORING & MOBILE S %RCES"" r g
LEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTIOR: PO =
FAIL STATIGH 5510 Pz o <
2600 BLAIR STOWE ROAD £ g
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400 8 = &N FT)
%8
3 )
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Do NOT Remove Label

ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
THERESA RAMSAY

4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

HOLLYWOOD FL

AIRS ID#0112372

Fund: 20-2-035001
Obj.: 002273




|

- U.S. Postal Service

; CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

"~

OFFICIH£ U

E
S
B

Postage $

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

- Ao

Total P

‘ AIRS ID#0112372

SentTo. ONE HOUR MARTINIZING

........... THERESA RAMSAY
o o5 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

resis;, HOLLYWOOD FL e
33021 .

700% 0320 0001 7976 7529

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION '

n Com'plete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

"A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date’of Delivery
B Print your name and address on the reverse v

)

. - 7
so that we can return the card to you. C. Signature /
® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X B@ 40 - ' O Agent
or on the front if space permits. ¢ Zﬂ% O] Addr

D. Is delivey address diférent from item 12 I Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: ~ [J No

. S, .
. AIRS ID#0112372
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING

THERESA RAMSAY
. 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD ‘
HOLLYWOOD FL 3. é?é Type

33021 Certified Mail [0 Express Mail
: O3 Registered [0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail  [0'C.0.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes

2. Article Number (Copy from ===

7001 0320 0001 797k 7529

PS Form 3811, July 1999 ' Domestic Return Receipt 102595-99-M-1789




UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail :
Postage & Fees Paid

USPS

Permit No. G-10
* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ¢

® 2k
<
BUR, OF AIR MCNITCRING & MOBILE S@cEsTn (b
DEPT. OF ENVIRORMENTAL FROTECTIGNE '@ o+
MAIL STATION 5510 09 _-
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD Ty —. =
TALLAHASSES, FLORIDA 323692400 © = 2.
22 3
55 &
] E - *)
I . 3 [ =
! A e e
i .. 0
i
oy |




3INIT 031104 v 104

_ 'S535QAY NENLIH 0 LHOIE 3HL OL i
SENDER: =~ . 3dOT3ANT 40 dOL 1 HIHOILS 0V Id A

3
Complete items 1, 2, and 5. Also complete A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) %‘7(?07§?ery
—

“item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
B Print your name and address. on.the reverse

so that we can return the' card to you. L

® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X —— ; f'g Ll Agent ¢

or on the front if space permits. Db Wy O Addressee |

- D. Is delivery address différent from item 1? [ Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

C. Signature

AIRSID # 0112372
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING '
"THERESA RAMSEY
4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 3. Service Type
Certified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O c.opD.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O ves

2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

LSS

PS Form 3811, July 1999 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-99-M-1789

-

[ U.S. Postal Service
- CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

i V(Domestic Mail Only; No Insuranc_:e Coverage Provided)

- ONE HOUR MARTINIZING |

)
)
=
= .
o | |
Postage | $
a g
3 Certified Fee
o o
Postmark
Return Receipt Fee H
Fl.il {Endorsement Reqpuired) e
) Restricted Delivery Fee
1 (Endorsement Required)
B Totat o=nsm- - - -~
[mm]
e AIRS 1D # 0112372
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
-

erse 1or Instructions




i

1 S’ENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

——

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if Space permits., . .

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Dat?e %el)ew

C. Signature ’ /
[ Agent

X M 30 ] Z,o‘n. [ Addressee

1. Article Addressed to:

e

AIRS ID # 0112372
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
THERESA RAMSAY

- 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

D. Is delivery dddress differedfrom item 17 L1 Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: 1 No i

?;?)IE%YWOOD FL 3. Sgpvice Type
%éerﬁﬁed Mail  [J Express Mail
[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
O insured Mail Oc.oo.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O3 Yes
7001 :0320:000% 797k 12_5242_ St

PS Form 3811, July 1999

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-99-M-1789

Bl U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

OFFICIAL

$

Postage

Certified Fee

Postmark

Return Receipt Fee
{Endorsement Required)

Here

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total Post

‘ ONE HOUR MARTIN
SentTo  THERESA RAMSAY

Street, Apt.
orP0 Boxt HOLLYWOQOOD FL

(_ 7001 0320 0001 797k 2524

PS Form 3800, January 2001

AIRS ID # 0112372

4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

IZING

See Réverse for Instructions ]




—————————

{

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

i m Complete items-15 2, and 3. Also complete

S

B Print your namé and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

C. Signature

X )WM

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

. Article Addressed to:

D. Is defivery address differt
If YES, enter delivery a

AIRS D # 0112372
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING »
THERESA RAMSAY T
4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD | e O s

.\ HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 ' Registered . [ Return Receipt for Merchandise

Insured Mail dc.opD.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

OvYes

=

?DDL DBED DUDL ?q?E qqqq

[ PS Form 3811, July 1999 Domestic Return Recexpt

102595-99-M-1789

Il U.S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

@FFHCHAL USE

Postage

Certified Fee :
Postmark

Return Receipt Fee Here
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required) . i
- ALIKS IV #UL125/2

Total P ONE HOUR MARTINIZING

sento 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

or PO Bo 33021
City, Stat:

PS Form 3800, January 2001

r_ 700k 0320 000% 7975 994y

THERESA RAMSAY —T

See Reverse for Instructions |



S e’ i S — —— i St — vt — — — — — — — — — —— — — —— — — — ——— o — — ——— Sa— — — — —— — — — — —

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
’ ' 495328 FER22 200

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label,

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00

Do NOT Remove Label
AIRS ID # 0112372
?}I}ISRPEOSUR MARTINIZING FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
A RAMSEY Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
A 4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD : : Fund:.20-2-035001
HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 Obj.: 002273




'SS34AAY NYNLIY 40 LHOIY IHL OL
3d0T13ANT 30 dOL LV HINOILS 30vd
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

Compléte items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date livery \
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. ‘{e

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you. C. S'g”at“re

) - T Agent
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X g
or on the front if space permits. “J ,7 L] Addressee
- - D. Is delivery address diffeyént from item 1? [ Yes
‘J 1. Article Addressed 10: If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No
¢ >
10 . AIRSID#0112372001AG '
THERESA RAMSAY
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD ' T3 Sareica Type
HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 ‘ ertified Mail [ Express Mail
Lo v Registered {7 Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail [ c.op.
[ ﬂﬂO ﬁ/70 ocos ’7& AW?’/%& 5? 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

’ PS Form 3811, July 1999 ' Domestic Return Receipt

102585-00-M-0952 f

U.S. Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail'Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

Postage | $

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fea
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Feo
(Endorsement Required)

Tota!

10 AIRS ID # 0112372001AG
THERESA RAMSAY

Siesi ONE HOUR MARTINIZING =]
4641 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

Sent

7000 2870 0000 7027 4039

PS Form 3800, May 2000 See Reverse for Instructions

\
\

P

ot



‘;WSENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete itemsg 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION bN DELIVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date offDelivery
: T

NQ

C. Signature

o
O Agent

4 W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
' or on the front if space permits.

X N W [ Addressee

D.Is dehvery address different from 1tem 17 [ Yes

-Artinla Addressed to:

IR If YES, enter delivery address below: O No
ONE HOUR MARTIN ; I&éollzsn TN
J 425%()83 TsaY /l
LYyw
' 3HOLLYWOO 90D BLVD ,
33021 '

O Express Mail
[ Return Receipt for Merchandise
O c.o.D.

| . Service Type
! Certified Mail
’ O Registered

7| O Insured Mail

700/7%’7&%@00«%?7#%‘7

l 2. Article Number (Copy from service Iabel)

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

!
|

| PS Form 3811, July 1999 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-00-M-0952

’—_ (VR S Postal Service
CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domest/c Mail Only: No Insurance Coverage Prov:ded)

Postage | $
Certified Fee
Postmark
Return Receipt Fee Here

(Endorsement Required)

Rsstrlcted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement qumred)

Total Pos’u

ALK 1D # VL1414

NE HOUR MARTINIZING

THERESA RAMSAY

SentTo D
4641 HOLLYWOOD BLV

................ 33021
City, State, 2~

- AP R Lalakalal

Eaatal

See Reverse for Instructions

(7000 2870 DOOO 7027 4947

T e e T N e T



- U.S. Postal Servicew
CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT,

(Domestic Mai] Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

-For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.comgp

OFFICIAL USE

Postage | $
u
Certified Fee .
Postmark
Return Receipt Fee Here

{Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Totai Postag  ATRS [D# 112372 1stC
seio—— ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
R — 4641 Hollywood Blvd

froaf, Apt.
or PO BN, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021
City, State, Zit

7004 2510 DDO2 3939 3752

'PS Form 3800,

" LHOIY SHL 04 Fd0TIANT IO dOLIV HINOUS TOVTd
ey

- SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Datg of Delivery
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. j

Print your name and address on the reverse
s0 that we can return the card to you. C. Signature

Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, h__é WD Agent
or on the front if space permits. O Addressee

Articlo A - ? dellvery address dlffe@(t from item 12 [ Yes
- Article Addressed to: ‘ If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

—— - .
AIRS ID# 112372 1stC
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
4641 Hollywood Blvd

1| 3. Pervice Type
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 Certified Mail  [J Express Mail

‘egistered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
- - sured Mail [0 C.O.D.

7004 2510 0OO2 3=13=1 375p  fctedDelveny? Extrafes) O Yes

Z. ATTCTE TNUTITDET
(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, March 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-01-M-1424




UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

‘ ‘ First-Class Mail

Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10
* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box’®

=
RARMMOBILE SOURCE CONTROL @ m
ov a7 OF EMVIRONMENTAL PROTE &
740, STATION 5510 g, o -
50 BLAIR STONE ROAD o= Pl
Jn. 0+ASSEE, FLORIDA 32398-2400 ag z 9
. @ q
3t g,
£ 2% DD N O D 'u”m’ lu” l.h,l.l.ml.l.l..Hlmllml ln’ 'n”ml




: U' S. Postal Servicem

AIRS [D# 112372 3" Cert04

ONE HOUR MARTINIZING

¢ 4641 Hollywood Blvd

: HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 77777

8 CERTIFIED MAIL: RECEIPT
[\flll  (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Prowded)
0
For delivery information visit our website at www.usps. comgp
o
“l OFFICIAL USE
m Postage | $
n
O Certified Fee
a Retuin Receipt F Postmark
o (Endorgementegggxlrezg Here
a
— (élneds;rrlsc;en?e?“e :'!!veeqrtyu;ede)
[Tp]
n
=x
]
=]
r\-

PS Form 3800, ’ See Reverse for instructions|

E ‘SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. .'__2 [ Agent
u Prin:] your name and-address on.the reverse X {&& W‘—é&y\ﬂ Addressee
so that we can return the card to you.
M Attach this card to the back of the mallplece B. Received by ( Printed ifg C. Date offeivery
“or on the front if space permits. - L - {
1. Afticis Addressed to: . - D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Ye
Al " If YES, enter delivery address below: No

AIRS ID# 112372 3™ Cert04
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING
4641 Hollywood Blvd

3. Saervice Type
HOLLYWOOD,FL 33021 1l Certified Mail

egistered [ Retun Recelpt for Merchandise
Insured Mail O c.o.p.

[ Express Mail .

4. Restricted Dehvery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

3. Ao Number e
B (Transfer from setvice lal ?DDLL 2510 DDDE 3‘13:] ﬂELiS
' PS Form 3811 , August 2001 . Domestic Return Recelpt

102595-02-M-1540




Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE || | First-Class Mail

. ® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ®

DARIM/MOBILE SOURCE CONTROL PROGRAM

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

MAIL STATION 5510 F C Elve
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD '
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400

2

APR 1 4 2005

SBureay
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’ Tgone DUUrCee
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U.S. Postal Servicem

Restricted Dellvery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

1

Total Postage & Faae | &

. AIRS ID#0112372.....2™ Cert 05
ONE HOUR MARTINIZING

[ Sireef, 'Ab't"ls'/'o"" 4641 Hollywood Blvd

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

Sent To

N CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT
N\l (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
r\.
For delivery. mformatlon visit our website at www.usps. com®
o
nL _OFFICIAL
m Postage | $
I'lDJ Certified Fee
[} , Postmark
O Endersoment homite Here
[ ]
1
%3]
ni
-
[}
[am]
r\.

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X { e (4 Acem
M Print your name and address on the reverse Addrmee
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] Complete items-1, 2, and.3. Also complete
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